
2nd KAPOLRI CUP - Boxing International Open Tournament

Session Results

Session 11

SUN 8 JUL 2018  17:00 - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 115 Men's Pin (44-46kg) ALDY BAKIR KSL

MARTINUS P KUT BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRI ELYASI ALLAHYAR INA

INA

IND

IRQ

MAS

CONSTANTIA TIMOTIUS

WANEY ROYKE

NAYAK RAJESH KUMAR

IBRAHIM GHADHANFAR

AMZAH MAZLAN

28:29

28:29

30:27

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 116 Men's Pin (44-46kg) FREZON SAHULEKA JBR

JUANDI ABAS SUT BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KSA ABALKHAIL SALEH TPE

THA

IRI

INA

INA

LIN  CHIA-CHAN

KLONGKLAOV KONGSRI

ABI MOHAMMAD

ZULFI

SUNARKO

27:29

27:29

27:29

27:29

26:30

RED

BLUE

3 117 Men's Light Fly (49kg) RICKO KANSIL SUT

CORNELIS K WANGU LANGU BAL BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TPE LIN  CHIA-CHAN INA

INA

IND

IRI

MAS

PUDJI RAHARDIO

PUTRA POHAN M.ARISA

KANWAR SONIA

ELYASI ALLAHYAR

ABDUL KARIM MOHD RASHID

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

4 118 Men's Light Fly (49kg) INGATAN ILAHI INA

RAMEL MACADO JR PHI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KSA ALMOHAMMMEDSALEM MIHAMMED IND

IRQ

SRI

THA

JPN

PANWAR ASHOK KUMAR

KHENYAB KAREEM QASIM

SAFRASK MOHAMED THOWFEEK MOHAMED

SRIBHUDDEE WARAPON

SASAKI YASUTAKA

27:29

25:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

5 119 Men's Fly (52kg) RYUSEI BABA JPN

FERDINANDUS SERAN BAL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

INA CONSTANTIA TIMOTIUS KSA

MAS

THA

TPE

IND

AL-DOSSARY NABEL

AMZAH MAZLAN

KLONGKLAOV KONGSRI

HSU CHIN TIEN

NAYAK RAJESH KUMAR

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 120 Men's Fly (52kg) ROGEN LADON PHI

MOHAMED HANURDEEN BIN HAMID SGP

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

INA GINTING WARTA KSA

IND

IRI

IRQ

THA

ABALKHAIL SALEH

KANWAR SONIA

ELYASI ALLAHYAR

IBRAHIM GHADHANFAR

REWTHONG MONTIRE

10:8

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:8

RED

BLUE

7 121 Men's Bantam (56kg) ORLANDO LIMEHELU SUT

JULIO BRIA BAL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND KANWAR SONIA INA

INA

THA

KSA

TPE

GINTING WARTA

WANEY ROYKE

SRIBHUDDEE WARAPON

ALMOHAMMMEDSALEM MIHAMMED

LIN  CHIA-CHAN

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

8 122 Men's Bantam (56kg) CHENG WEI LEE TPE

HIROTO MATSUDA JPN

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRQ KHENYAB KAREEM QASIM INA

IRI

MAS

THA

SRI

ZULFI

ABI MOHAMMAD

AMZAH MAZLAN

KLONGKLAOV KONGSRI

SAFRASK MOHAMED THOWFEEK MOHAMED

30:27

30:27

30:27

28:29

27:30
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RED

BLUE

9 123 Men's Light (60kg) ARFIQANLE BIN AHMAD ANSHORI SUT

DANIAL ABDUL JALIL SGP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

THA SRIBHUDDEE WARAPON IND

KSA

MAS

THA

JPN

PANWAR ASHOK KUMAR

AL-DOSSARY NABEL

ABDUL KARIM MOHD RASHID

REWTHONG MONTIRE

SASAKI YASUTAKA

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

10 124 Men's Light (60kg) YULIUS BABU EHA BAL

GRESTI ALFONS TAD BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

THA REWTHONG MONTIRE TPE

IRI

IND

INA

INA

LIN  CHIA-CHAN

ABI MOHAMMAD

NAYAK RAJESH KUMAR

PUTRA POHAN M.ARISA

GINTING WARTA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

11 125 Men's Light Welter (64kg) RONALD CHAVEZ JR PHI

HARRY GARSIDE AUS BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

INA ZULFI KSA

INA

IRQ

MAS

THA

ABALKHAIL SALEH

PUDJI RAHARDIO

KHENYAB KAREEM QASIM

AMZAH MAZLAN

SRIBHUDDEE WARAPON

28:29

26:30

27:30

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

12 126 Men's Light Welter (64kg) LEONG JUN HAO SGP

RYO NAKAI JPN BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

THA KLONGKLAOV KONGSRI INA

IRI

IRQ

MAS

TPE

SUNARKO

ELYASI ALLAHYAR

IBRAHIM GHADHANFAR

ABDUL KARIM MOHD RASHID

HSU CHIN TIEN

18:20

18:20

16:20

18:20

18:20

RED

BLUE

13 127 Men's Welter (69kg) MULYADI KADAM MUT

M ALSAR TAD BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND NAYAK RAJESH KUMAR INA

TPE

THA

INA

INA

PUTRA POHAN M.ARISA

LIN  CHIA-CHAN

SRIBHUDDEE WARAPON

WANEY ROYKE

CONSTANTIA TIMOTIUS

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

14 128 Men's Welter (69kg) SAPUTRA SAMADA INA

SHINCHIRO MORISHITA JPN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

THA REWTHONG MONTIRE KSA

IND

IRQ

SRI

IRI

ALMOHAMMMEDSALEM MIHAMMED

PANWAR ASHOK KUMAR

KHENYAB KAREEM QASIM

SAFRASK MOHAMED THOWFEEK MOHAMED

ABI MOHAMMAD

26:30

26:30

26:30

27:29

26:30

RED

BLUE

15 129 Men's Middle (75kg) CHIA-WEI KAN TPE

YOSUA MANULANG JBR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

JPN SASAKI YASUTAKA KSA

MAS

THA

IND

IRQ

AL-DOSSARY NABEL

ABDUL KARIM MOHD RASHID

KLONGKLAOV KONGSRI

KANWAR SONIA

IBRAHIM GHADHANFAR

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

16 130 Men's Middle (75kg) INDRAN RAMA KRISHNAN MAS

RICHARD OSCAR KUT

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TPE HSU CHIN TIEN THA

SRI

IRI

IND

KSA

SRIBHUDDEE WARAPON

SAFRASK MOHAMED THOWFEEK MOHAMED

ELYASI ALLAHYAR

PANWAR ASHOK KUMAR

ALMOHAMMMEDSALEM MIHAMMED

20:18

20:18

20:18

20:18

20:17
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