

## 2nd KAPOLRI CUP - Boxing International Open Tournament



## **Session Results**

### Session 11

#### **SUN 8 JUL 2018 17:00 - EVENING**

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	115	Men's Pin (44-46kg)		RED BLUE	ALDY BAKIR MARTINUS P		KSL KUT	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	IRI	ELYASI ALLAHYAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	INA IND IRQ	CONSTANTIA TIMC WANEY ROYKE NAYAK RAJESH KU IBRAHIM GHADHAI AMZAH MAZLAN	JMAR		28:29 28:29 30:27 28:29 27:30
2	116	Men's Pin (44-46kg)		RED	FREZON SAHULEKA		JBR				
	110	werrs Firr (44-46kg)		BLUE	JUANDI ABAS		SUT	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	KSA	ABALKHAIL SALEH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	THA IRI INA	LIN CHIA-CHAN KLONGKLAOV KON ABI MOHAMMAD ZULFI SUNARKO	NGSRI		27:29 27:29 27:29 27:29 26:30
3	117	Men's Light Fly (49kg)		RED BLUE	RICKO KANSIL CORNELIS K WANGU LANGU		SUT BAL	BLUE	RSC	R2	
			Referee:		LIN CHIA-CHAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	INA INA IND IRI	PUDJI RAHARDIO PUTRA POHAN M./ KANWAR SONIA ELYASI ALLAHYAR ABDUL KARIM MOI	ARISA		9:10 9:10 9:10 9:10 9:10
4	118	Men's Light Fly (49kg)		RED BLUE	INGATAN ILAHI RAMEL MACADO JR		INA PHI	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	KSA	ALMOHAMMMEDSALEM MIHAMMED	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IRQ SRI THA	PANWAR ASHOK I KHENYAB KAREEN SAFRASK MOHAMED THOWFE SRIBHUDDEE WAF SASAKI YASUTAKA	M QASIM EEK MOHAMED RAPON		27:29 25:30 26:30 26:30 26:30
5	119	Men's Fly (52kg)		RED BLUE	RYUSEI BABA FERDINANDUS SERAN		JPN BAL	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	INA	CONSTANTIA TIMOTIUS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAS THA TPE	AL-DOSSARY NAB AMZAH MAZLAN KLONGKLAOV KON HSU CHIN TIEN NAYAK RAJESH KI	NGSRI		29:28 30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27
	100	Maria Eliz (FOlia)		DED	DOCENILADON		DIII	DED	DCC	DO	
6	120	Men's Fly (52kg)		RED BLUE	ROGEN LADON MOHAMED HANURDEEN BIN HAMID		PHI SGP	RED	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	INA	GINTING WARTA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND IRI IRQ	ABALKHAIL SALEH KANWAR SONIA ELYASI ALLAHYAR IBRAHIM GHADHAI REWTHONG MONI	NFAR		10:8 10:9 10:9 10:9 10:8
7	121	Men's Bantam (56kg)		RED	ORLANDO LIMEHELU		SUT	RED	WP	5:0	
				BLUE	JULIO BRIA		BAL				
			Referee:	IND	KANWAR SONIA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	INA THA KSA	GINTING WARTA WANEY ROYKE SRIBHUDDEE WAF ALMOHAMMMEDSALE LIN CHIA-CHAN		)	29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28
8	122	Men's Bantam (56kg)		RED BLUE	CHENG WEI LEE HIROTO MATSUDA		TPE JPN	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:		KHENYAB KAREEM QASIM	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	INA IRI MAS THA	ZULFI ABI MOHAMMAD AMZAH MAZLAN KLONGKLAOV KON			30:27 30:27 30:27 28:29 27:30

Judge 5: SRI

SAFRASK MOHAMED THOWFEEK MOHAMED

27:30



## 2nd KAPOLRI CUP - Boxing International Open Tournament



ALMOHAMMMEDSALEM MIHAMMED

20:17

Judge 5: KSA

## **Session Results**

### Session 11

#### **SUN 8 JUL 2018 17:00 - EVENING**

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	123	Men's Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	ARFIQANLE BIN AHMAD ANSHORI DANIAL ABDUL JALIL		SUT SGP	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	THA	SRIBHUDDEE WARAPON	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KSA MAS THA	PANWAR ASHOK K AL-DOSSARY NABE ABDUL KARIM MOH REWTHONG MONT SASAKI YASUTAKA	EL ID RASHID IRE		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:26 30:26
10	124	Men's Light (60kg)		RED	YULIUS BABU EHA		BAL				
10	124	Well's Light (ookg)		BLUE	GRESTI ALFONS		TAD	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	THA	REWTHONG MONTIRE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IRI	LIN CHIA-CHAN ABI MOHAMMAD NAYAK RAJESH KU PUTRA POHAN M.A GINTING WARTA			- - - -
4.4	105	Marria I inht Walter (C4	I. a.)	DED	DONALD CHAVEZ ID		DIII				
11	125	Men's Light Welter (64	·kg)	RED BLUE	RONALD CHAVEZ JR HARRY GARSIDE		PHI AUS	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:		ZULFI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KSA INA IRQ MAS	ABALKHAIL SALEH PUDJI RAHARDIO KHENYAB KAREEN AMZAH MAZLAN SRIBHUDDEE WAR			28:29 26:30 27:30 28:29 30:27
12	126	Men's Light Welter (64	kg)	RED BLUE	LEONG JUN HAO RYO NAKAI		SGP JPN	BLUE	RSC	R3	
			Referee:	THA	KLONGKLAOV KONGSRI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IRI IRQ MAS	SUNARKO ELYASI ALLAHYAR IBRAHIM GHADHAN ABDUL KARIM MOH HSU CHIN TIEN			18:20 18:20 16:20 18:20 18:20
13	127	Men's Welter (69kg)		RED BLUE	MULYADI KADAM M ALSAR		MUT TAD	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	IND	NAYAK RAJESH KUMAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TPE THA	PUTRA POHAN M.A LIN CHIA-CHAN SRIBHUDDEE WAR WANEY ROYKE CONSTANTIA TIMO	APON		28:29 28:29 28:29 27:30 28:29
14	128	Men's Welter (69kg)		RED	SAPUTRA SAMADA		INA				
14	120	werrs weiter (69kg)		BLUE	SHINCHIRO MORISHITA		JPN	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	THA	REWTHONG MONTIRE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND IRQ SRI	ALMOHAMMMEDSALEM PANWAR ASHOK K KHENYAB KAREEN SAFRASK MOHAMED THOWFE ABI MOHAMMAD	UMAR I QASIM		26:30 26:30 26:30 27:29 26:30
15	129	Men's Middle (75kg)		RED	CHIA-WEI KAN		TPE	RED	WP	5:0	
	.20			BLUE	YOSUA MANULANG		JBR			0.0	
			Referee:	JPN	SASAKI YASUTAKA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAS THA IND	AL-DOSSARY NABE ABDUL KARIM MOH KLONGKLAOV KON KANWAR SONIA IBRAHIM GHADHAN	ID RASHID GSRI		30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27
16	130	Men's Middle (75kg)		RED	INDRAN RAMA KRISHNAN		MAS	RED	RSC	R3	
			Referee:	BLUE TPE	RICHARD OSCAR HSU CHIN TIEN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	SRI IRI IND	SRIBHUDDEE WAR SAFRASK MOHAMED THOWFE ELYASI ALLAHYAR PANWAR ASHOK K AI MOHAMMMEDSAI FA	EK MOHAMED UMAR		20:18 20:18 20:18 20:18 20:17



# 2nd KAPOLRI CUP - Boxing International Open Tournament



## **Session Results**